
St  Michael  & All  Angels ,  Mount Dinham,  Exeter 

Choral Services   July - October  2022
 

Sunday, 24th July  

Trinity VI               

11am    Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass for four voices, Byrd 

Motet:    Sicut Cervus, Palestrina 
 

Sunday, 31st July                 

Trinity VII 

11am      Sung Mass  

Setting:  Mass in E, Darke 

Motet:    O for a closer walk with God, Stanford 

 

During August, Mass is sung to a congregational 
or Plainsong setting. There is also no Evensong. 
Full Choral Services resume on September 4th. 

 

Sunday, 7th August 

Trinity VIII          

11am    Sung Mass 

Setting:   Merbecke/Shaw 

 

Sunday, 14th August 

Trinity IX 

11am    Sung Mass 

Setting:   Merbecke/Shaw 

 

Sunday, 21st August 

Trinity X 

11am      Sung Mass 

Setting:  Merbecke/Shaw 

 

Sunday, 28th August 

Trinity XI          

11am    Sung Mass 

Setting:   Merbecke/Shaw 
 

Sunday, 4th September  

Trinity XII 

11am       Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in F, Wood 

Motet:     Thou Knowest Lord, Purcell   
  

6pm        Evensong and Benediction 

Responses:   Reading 

Canticles:     Stanford in B flat 

Motet:           Cantique de Jean Racine, Faure 

 

Sunday, 11th September 

Trinity XIII 

11am       Sung Mass 

Setting:    Mass in F, Rheinberger 

Motet:      Teach Me O Lord, Attwood   

 

Sunday, 18TH September 

Trinity XIV 

11am     Sung Mass 

Setting:  Casciolini in A minor 

Motet:     View me Lord, Lloyd 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, 25th September 

Trinity XV 
11am       Sung Mass 

Setting:  Missa Brevis, Lotti 

Motet:    Ave Verum, Elgar 

 

Thursday, 29th September 

Michaelmas 

11am      Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in C and F, Stanford 

Motet:     Ave Maria, Parsons 

 

Sunday, 2nd October 

Harvest 

11am       Sung Mass 

Setting:    Mass in C, Ireland 

Motet:      Thou Visitest the Earth, Greene 

 

6pm         Evensong and Benediction 

Responses:    Byrd 

Canticles:      Noble in B minor 

Motet:            Locus Iste, Bruckner 

 

 

 

 

 

Director of Music – Natasha Goldsworth 

Organist – Matthew Clark 

 


